LP

O 00N O UL B WN -

A B D B DD SBAEDDE DWW WWWWWWWWNNDNDNNNDNMNNNNRRRPRRRRRRERPR
O 0O N OOUL D WNEPRPOOVOONOUPWNRPOOONOUPEEWNREROOOONOOUPDWDNDLREDO

NR
70
328
67

227
92
221
51
58
259
321

260
14
82
49

238

156

278
86

296

118

309

267
78

262

266

295

294

326

101

312

114

324

261
40

222

186

77
17
163
184
38
173
89
52
317

KOD
1214
1718
1208
1033
1034
1573
1236
1567
1172
1188
1613
1708
1036
1614
1044
1226
1142
1585
1375
1632
1230
1656
1298
1677
1621
1222
1616
1620
1655
1654
1715
1249
1684
1282
1711
1615
1134
1568
1441
1040
1221
1047
1382
1439
1131
1415
1235
1176
1695

STO 2019 Snowboard Gr 2

NZI
Wakuta Natalia
Steinhagen Julia
Milczarek Marianna
Kasprzycka Kaja
Kowalska Natalia
Czarny Antonina
Wolicka Klara
Trojanowska Maja
Marsz Joanna
Wardyn Ola
Gotab Zuzanna
Przybylik Alicja
Btasiak Matylda
Chrascik Julia
Sapijaszko Oliwia
Kwiatkowska Barbara
Mickielewicz Weronika
Buchowiecka Pola
Szymaniska Olga
Zervakos Hanna
Roszczyk Maja
Matuszewska Emma
PuzderZofia
Tkaczyk Zofia
Falkowska Joanna
Gasiorowska Helena
Simonowicz Helena
Kowalczyk Weronika
Siechowicz Natalia
tadaBarbara
Skopirska Hanna
Gtogowska Patrycja
Zasina Maja
Celmer Marcelina
Ryzko Marta
DylewskaMartyna
Mielczarek Sonia
Badowska Natalia
Dzieciuchowicz Natasha
Machus Lena
Slusarek Lena
Nowina-Witkowska Gabriela
Kosciuch Hanna
Awedyk Dobrostawa
Mufioz-Zygmunt Olga
Zawadzka Aleksandra
Szczesniak Malwina
Sienkiewicz Julia
Ktosinska Ewa

Ptec
F
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Szkota
SSP 26 Wwa
SP 112 Przym Rodz Wwa
SSP 26 Wwa
Bednarska SP Wwa
Bednarska SP Wwa
SPN 49 Wwa
SSP 26 Wwa
SPN 49 Wwa
PSP 6 Niepokalanek
PSP 6 Niepokalanek
SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
SP 112 Przym Rodz Wwa
Bednarska SP Wwa
SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
Bednarska SP Wwa
SSP 26 Wwa
NSP Montessori Wwa
SP N 81 Wwa
SSP 2 STO Enigma
SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
SSP 26 Wwa
SP 9 STO Wwa
SSP 1 STO Lodz
SP ZNP Lodz
SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
SSP 26 Wwa
SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
SP 9 STO Wwa
SP 9 STO Wwa
SP 112 Przym Rodz Wwa
SSP Poniatowski Lodz
SP ZNP Lodz
SSP 1 STO Lodz
SP 112 Przym Rodz Wwa
SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
NSP Montessori Wwa
SPN 49 Wwa
SSP Poznan
Bednarska SP Wwa
SSP 26 Wwa
Bednarska SP Wwa
SSP 2 STO Enigma
SSP Poznan
NSP Montessori Wwa
SSP 3 Debinka Poznan
SSP 26 Wwa
PSP 6 Niepokalanek
SP 112 Przym Rodz Wwa



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

102
61
103
104
120
117
283
289
240
45
325

74
183
81
96
73
292
293
232
13
47

275
57
112
256
68
69
10
270
272
168
88
264
290
71
110
265
174
188
97
297
191
308
15
286
190
281
83

1252
1198
1253
1254
1309
1293
1638
1646
1587
1138
1714
1038
1218
1430
1225
1242
1217
1649
1653
1579
1043
1140
1035
1629
1186
1278
1610
1212
1213
1041
1624
1626
1402
1234
1618
1647
1215
1269
1619
1417
1443
1243
1658
1446
1676
1045
1643
1445
1635
1227

STO 2019 Snowboard Gr 2

Folwarska Ida
Skrzypek Zosia
Berezowska Maria
Zajdel Kinga
Grzegorczyk Julia
Albrecht Matgorzata
Ptocica Agata
Zeszuta Aniela
Szadkowska Lena
Mindewicz Emma
Simon Zofia

tacheta Olga

Janicka Nina

tyszyk Lena

Biatousz Maja
Kwiatkowska Ewa
Staniszewska Nina
Sczepanska Klementyna
Zych Karolina
Kartowicz Karolina
Guerquin-Koryzma Pola
Aarts Melissa

Kniej Klara

Pszczel Helena
Miland Oliwia

Gajak Hanna
Borowska Helena
Szczesniak Barbara
Wakuta Julia
Oczkowska Melania
Szymanek Dominika
Makowska Zofia

Roll Nina
Kozarzewska Amelia
Jedruchiewicz Lena
Sobieraj Antonina
tas Nela

Godula Maria
Swietek Barbara
Karczewski Michat
Lubczynski Stanistaw
Koscielniak Krzysztof
Gfadecki Adam
Myszkowski Teodor
Cybulski Piotr
Smuga Maksymilian
Lorenc Jan

Bilinski Kajetan
Moszkowicz Maksymilian
Piskorski Antoni
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SSP Milanowskie TE

SP 24 STO Wwa

SSP Milanowskie TE
SSP Milanowskie TE
SSP 1 STO Lodz

SSP 1 STO Lodz

SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
SP N 81 Wwa

NSP Montessori Wwa
SP 112 Przym Rodz Wwa
Bednarska SP Wwa

SSP 26 Wwa

SSP Poznan

SSP 26 Wwa

SSP Poniatowski Lodz
SSP 26 Wwa

SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
SP 9 STO Wwa

SP N 81 Wwa
Bednarska SP Wwa
NSP Montessori Wwa
Bednarska SP Wwa

SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
PSP 6 Niepokalanek
SSP 1 STO Lodz

SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
SSP 26 Wwa

SSP 26 Wwa

Bednarska SP Wwa

SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
SSP 3 Debinka Poznan
SSP 26 Wwa

SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
SSP 26 Wwa

SSP Milanowskie TE

SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
SSP 3 Debinka Poznan
SSP Poznan

SSP Poniatowski Lodz
SP 9 STO Wwa

SSP Poznan

SP ZNP Lodz

Bednarska SP Wwa

SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
SSP Poznan

SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
SSP 26 Wwa



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

929
42
98
100
171
287
11
229
263
116
130
175
271
65
136
301
111
257
72
165
288
113
79
80
277
44
54
192
55
60
85
187
169
199
62
279
84
16
170
64
182
50
291
41
189
300
282
280
258
75

1245
1136
1244
1248
1412
1644
1042
1575
1617
1285
1343
1418
1625
1203
1348
1669
1274
1611
1216
1384
1645
1281
1223
1224
1631
1137
1178
1447
1179
1197
1229
1442
1410
1536
1199
1633
1228
1046
1411
1201
1429
1160
1648
1135
1444
1662
1637
1634
1612
1219

STO 2019 Snowboard Gr 2

Malicki Ignacy
Sawicki Jan

Malicki Franciszek
Gtogowski Patryk
Przychodzki Stanistaw
Lorenc Antoni
Jankowski Stanistaw
Polanowski Adam
Ktosinski Michat
Dysko Michat
Podwadijcic Patryk
Gorny Alfred
Wiszniewski Gustaw
Wegierski Ignacy
Dobrzycki Tymon
Banaszczyk Oskar
Brzozowski Patryk
Celejewski Maksymilian
Kopczynski Filip
Mazurkiewicz Kajetan
Rymarz Adam
Wieszczek Jakub
Labuda Antoni
Szymanski Franciszek
Kowalczyk Mikotaj
Stanasiuk Florian
Solarz Max

Juszczak Jakub
Bernas Kajo

Mank Stanistaw
Kowalik Andrzej

Flis Franciszek
Ptonczak Jan
Dziwisz Jan
Zakrzewski Wtiek
Serwinski Jan
Wojtiuk Maciej
Kiere$ Tomasz
Olewski Bartosz
Kacperski Bruno
Kulczyk Julian
Sordyl Mikofaj
Matelski Konrad
Sawicki Stefan
Micker Mateusz
Otdziejewski Piotr
Gajkowski Szymon
Smigiel Hubert
Kucharski Kacper
Ignaciuk Feliks

LTIkttt kLEELEkLkLEkLEkLEkLkRE(LLL

SSP Poniatowski Lodz
NSP Montessori Wwa
SSP Poniatowski Lodz
SSP Poniatowski Lodz
SSP 3 Debinka Poznan
SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
Bednarska SP Wwa
SPN 49 Wwa

SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
SSP 1 STO Lodz

SSP 12 Bulhaka

SSP 3 Debinka Poznan
SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
SSP 26 Wwa

SSP 12 Bulhaka

SP ZNP Lodz

SSP 1 STO Lodz

SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
SSP 26 Wwa

SSP 2 STO Enigma

SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
SSP 1 STO Lodz

SSP 26 Wwa

SSP 26 Wwa

SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
NSP Montessori Wwa
PSP 6 Niepokalanek
SSP Poznan

PSP 6 Niepokalanek
PSP 6 Niepokalanek
SSP 26 Wwa

SSP Poznan

SSP 3 Debinka Poznan
SP LSO Lodz

SP 24 STO Wwa

SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
SSP 26 Wwa

Bednarska SP Wwa

SSP 3 Debinka Poznan
SP 24 STO Wwa

SSP Poznan

NSP Montessori Wwa
SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
NSP Montessori Wwa
SSP Poznan

SP 9 STO Wwa

SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
SSP 26 Wwa



150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

285
185
273
76
87
276
94
146

124
46
48

269
284
316
106
348
66
95
228
56
63
53
274
129
172
115

181
39
298
319
119
268
93
299
200

1641
1440
1627
1220
1233
1630
1240
1358
1039
1315
1139
1141
1037
1623
1640
1694
1263
1209
1205
1241
1574
1185
1200
1177
1628
1327
1414
1283
1032
1427
1133
1659
1702
1301
1622
1238
1660
1537
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Turkiewicz Kamil
Dopierata Michat
Sosnowski Mateusz
Piras Patryk
Celinski Julian
Domanski Hubert
Kubik Maksymilian
Wickel Mateusz
Golinczak Jan
SmiechSzymon
PlucinskiBruno
Panasjuk Mate;j
Dobrowolski Jan
Paraszewski Maciej
Stabinski Michat
Jonak Karol

tosin Mateusz
Szlaga Filip
Dabrowski Mikotaj
Potz Kacper
Kutyma Bartosz
Saczuk Jakub
Raczynski Adrian
Biatowas Adam
Radwanski Teofil
SzymanowskiMichat
Stachecki Antoni
Bonkiewicz Kacper

Zdziechowski Szymon

Bilinski Maksymilian
Gorski Ignacy

Mezykowski Wojciech

Krynicki Jan

Wojciechowski Teodozjusz

Saran Patryk
Sieczkowski Roch
Borowski Jan
Makowski Tymon

LTIttt (LERLR

SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
SSP Poznan

SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
SSP 26 Wwa

SSP 26 Wwa

SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
SSP Poniatowski Lodz
SSP 12 Bulhaka
Bednarska SP Wwa

SSP 11 STO Wwa

NSP Montessori Wwa
NSP Montessori Wwa
Bednarska SP Wwa

SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
SP 112 Przym Rodz Wwa
SSP Milanowskie TE
SSP 26 Wwa

SSP 26 Wwa

SSP Poniatowski Lodz
SPN 49 Wwa

PSP 6 Niepokalanek

SP 24 STO Wwa

PSP 6 Niepokalanek

SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
SSP 11 STO Wwa

SSP 3 Debinka Poznan
SSP 1 STO Lodz
Bednarska SP Wwa

SSP Poznan

NSP Montessori Wwa
SP 9 STO Wwa

SP 112 Przym Rodz Wwa
SSP 1 STO Lodz

SP 20 Gutenberga Wwa
SSP 26 Wwa

SP 9 STO Wwa

SP LSO Lodz



